8/5/2025
Derrek Brown
617-835-8261
MUNICIPAL PROGRAM
PROPOSAL
Prepared for
Somerville Trum Field

CATALOG
FSP G2 with Driver Box (side view)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: FSP 900 N3 G2 HVU 57K B
Fixture Type Lumen Output Optics Generation Voltage CCT Finish Controls Accessories
•	 FSP LED Sports Light •	 900
92,000 Lm / 600 W
•	 N3
NEMA 3
•	 G2
Gen 2
•	 HVU
200-480 V
•	 40K*
4000K
•	 50K*
5000K
•	 57K
5700K
•	 B
Black
•	S
Synapse Advanced
Wireless Controls
•	A
AVI-on Advanced
Wireless Controls
•	TR-SP-B Tenon
Adaptor
•	FSP-RDB Retrofit
Diving Board
•	FSP-BRM FSP Remote
Driver Back Mount
•	 1600
160,000 Lm / 1200 W
•	 N2
NEMA 2
•	 N3
NEMA 3
•	 N4
NEMA 4
*4000K / 5000K
CCT options also
available upon
special order.
FSPG2.V24.04
Last Updated: August 20, 2024 11:13 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
FSP G2
©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Accessories
Black Top Visor Tenon Adaptor Retrofit Diving Board
Performance Information
4000K* 5000K* 5700K
Series Number Wattage EMA LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
FSP 900 600 W 3Hx3V 92,000 Lm 153 Lm/W 92,000 Lm 153 Lm/W 90,000 Lm 150 Lm/W
FSP 1600 1200 W
4Hx4V 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W
3Hx3V 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W
2Hx2V 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W 160,000 Lm 133 Lm/W
*4000K / 5000K CCT options also available upon special order.
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Ambient Temperature
Suitable for use in -40° C to 50° C (-40° F to 122° F).
Mounting
Pole mounted and cross arm mounted.
Efficacy
Up to 153 lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
4000K (Special order only), 5000K (Special order only), and 5700K.
CRI 70.